KALENDER 2023

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

JANUAR FEBRUAR MARZ APRIL
1 Mi 1 Mi
2 Mo 2 Do 2 Do
3 Di 3 Fr 3 Fr
4

5 Mo

1 Di 1 Fr

2 Sa

OKTOBER

NOVEMBER

DEZEMBER

1 Mi Allerheiligen

1 Fr

6 6 Mo
7 Sa 7 Di 7 Di
9 Mo 9 Do 9 Do
10 Di 10 Fr 10 Fr

11 Sa

6 Di

6 Do

2 Sa

7 Mi

8 Do Fronleichnam

9 Fr

10 Sa

6 Fr 6 Mo 4516 Mi
7 Di 7 Do
8 Mi 8 Fr
9 Mo 4119 Do 9 Sa

27 Fr 27 Mo 27 Mo 1327 Do
28 Sa 28 Di 28 Di

30 Mo 30 Do

31 Di 31 Fr

27 Mi

28 Do

29 Fr

30 Sa

:  Reformations-
tag

happycolorz.de


https://www.happycolorz.de/

